Jan 2017

Sun

Kindly note that we
now hire newer
movies, so a minimal
donation of R5 peﬂ
person per movie|
(where marked) is
requested.

4

6pm Movie:
THE VICEROY’S HOUSE

11

6pm Movie:
THE SENSE OF AN ENDING

18

6pm Movie: A WALK IN THE

WOO0DS

25

6pm Movie: BORN TO WIN

Mon

Tue

RSVP REMINDERS:

Bistro: Lunches by 16:30 for next day.
Bar nights by 11am on day.

SatISundai lunches bi 16h30 on Fridais.

Reception: Book for all events at Reception.
Booking is NOT necessary for movies.

5 7am Walking
8.15 Aquarobics

9.00 Pilates

9.45 Drawing with Vivian
1.30-5pm Bridge

2pm Rummikub

4.30pm CHOIR

7pm Canasta

12 7am Walking
8.15 Aquarobics

9.00 Pilates

9.45 Drawing with Vivian
1.30-5pm Bridge

2pm Rummikub

7pm Canasta

19 7am Walking
8.15 Aquarobics

9.00 Pilates

9.45 Drawing with Vivian
1.30-5pm Bridge

2pm Rummikub

7pm Canasta

26 7am Walking
8.15 Aquarobics

9.00 Pilates

9.45 Drawing with Vivian
1.30-5pm Bridge

2pm Rummikub

4.30pm CHOIR

6pm CAMERA CLUB
7pm Canasta

6 7am Walking

9.30 Transport to shops
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
2pm Bridge for Beginners

2pm Rummikub

16.15 Keith at the Keyboard
5.pm Bar night

13 7am Walking

9.30 Transport to shops
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
2pm Bridge for Beginners

2pm Rummikub

5.pm Bar night

20 7am Walking

9.30 Transport to shops
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
2pm Bridge for Beginners

2pm Rummikub

5.pm Bar night

27 7am Walking

9.30 Transport to shops
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
2pm Bridge for Beginners
2pm Rummikub

3pm Oefen Afrikaans -
Boardroom

5.pm Bar night

7 7am Walking
8.30am RESCOM

9-12 Bridge

2pm Chess

2pm Rummikub

6pm Movie: THE LIGHT

BETWEEN OCEANS

14 valentine's Day
7am Walking

9-12 Bridge

2pm Rummikub

2pm Chess

Entertainment by James &
Monique Cassells

21 7am Walking
9-12 Bridge

2pm Chess

2pm Rummikub

3pm POETRY GROUP

28 7am Walking
9-12 Bridge

2pm Chess

2pm Rummikub

6pm Movie: WESTLIFE -
THE NUMBER ONES TOUR

Thu

1 7amWalking

8.15 Aquarobics

9.30 Art Group Cottage 16
9.30 Knitting Group-Bistr
10-11am Line Dancing

2pm Rummikub

3pm Aquarobics with Aniska

3pm Book club - first for 2018
ANEL HAMERSMA

7pm Canasta

8 7am Walking

8.15 Aquarobics

9.30 Art Group Cottage 16
9.30 Knitting Group
10-11am Line Dancing

2pm Rummikub

3pm Aquarobics with Aniska
5pm BINGO

7pm Canasta

15 7am Walking

8.15 Aquarobics

9.30 Art Group Cottage 16
9.30 Knitting Group
10-11am Line Dancing

2pm Rummikub

3pm Aquarobics with Aniska
7pm Canasta

22 7am Walking

8.15 Aquarobics

9.30 Art Group Cottage 16
9.30 Knitting Group
10-11am Line Dancing

2pm Rummikub

3pm Aquarobics with Aniska
7pm Canasta

Fri

2 7am Walking

9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
10.00 Religious Fellowship

2pm Rummikub

5.00pm Bar Night

6pm Fish & Chips -

REPORTS TODAY PLEASE for
RESCOM on Wed. 7,

9  7am Walking
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
10.00 Religious Fellowship
2pm Rummikub

5.00pm Bar Night

6pm Fish & Chips -

16 7am Walking
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
10.00 Religious Fellowship
2pm Rummikub

5.00pm Bar Night

6pm Fish & Chips -

23 7am Walking
9.20-10.00 Callinetics.
10.15-10.45 Callinetics Special
10.00 Religious Fellowship
2pm Rummikub

5.00pm Bar Night

6pm Fish & Chips -

Sat

3

2pm Canasta

10
2pm Canasta

17

2pm Canasta

24
2pm Canasta
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1lJan

4 Feb
13 Feb
14 Feb
14 Feb
28 Feb
1 Mar
3 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
13 Mar
17 Mar
20 Mar
20 Mar
20 Mar
21 Mar
22 Mar
7 Apr
14 Apr
15 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
22 Apr
27 Apr
1 May
3 May
14 May
25 May
31 May
4 Jun
51Jun

New Year's Day

World Cancer Day

World Radio Day
International Condom Day
Valentine's Day

Mardi Gras

Ash Wednesday

World Wildlife Day
International Women's Day
World Kidney Day
Commonwealth Day

St. Patrick's Day

Autumn Equinox Southern
International day of happiness
Spring Equinox (Southern Hemisphere)
Human Rights Day

World Water Day

World Health Day

Good Friday

Easter Saturday

Easter

Family Day

Earth Day

Freedom Day

Worker's Day

World Press Freedom Day
Mother's Day

Ascension

World No Tobacco Day
Pentecost

Whit Monday (Pentecost Monday)

8 Jun
16 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
20 Jun
21Jun
29 Jun
18 Jul
30 Jul
30 Jul
9 Aug
9 Aug
13 Aug
15 Aug
19 Aug
8 Sep
15 Sep
21 Sep
22 Sep
24 Sep
1Oct
10 Oct
24 Oct
1 Nov
1 Dec
3 Dec
16 Dec
21 Dec
24 Dec
25 Dec
26 Dec

World Oceans Day

Youth's Day

Father's Day

The Body and Blood of Christ (Corpus Christi)
World Refugee Day

Winter Solstice (Southern)

St. Peter & St. Paul

Nelson Mandela International Day
International Friendship Day
World Day against Trafficking in Persons
International Day of the World's Indigenous Peoples
National Women's Day
International Left-Handers Day
Assumption (of Mary)

World Humanitarian Day
International Literacy Day
International Day of Democracy
International Day of Peace

World Rhino Day

Heritage Day

World Vegetarian Day

World Mental Health Day

United Nations Day

All Saints Day

World AIDS Day

First Sunday of Advent

Day of Reconciliation

Summer Solstice Southern
Christmas Eve

Christmas

Day of Goodwill
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